

Money Execution-09 of 2025

CNR No. WBBB01-001366-2025

Present: Shri Anupam Maiti (JO Code WB00703)  
Addl. Dist. & Sess. Judge  
3<sup>rd</sup> Court, Suri, Birbhum.

Order No.03

20.05.25

Today the case is fixed for appearance and SR.

Dhr. files lawyer's hazira.

Record reflects that requisite has already been filed by Dhr.

D.A is directed to issue the same at once after proper verification.

Fix-03.09.25 for SR/AD.

Dictated & corrected by me

Addl. Dist. & Sess. Judge  
3<sup>rd</sup> Court, Suri, Birbhum.

Addl. Dist. & Sess. Judge  
3<sup>rd</sup> Court, Suri, Birbhum.