

Money Execution- 09 of 2025

CNR No. WBBB01-001366-2025

Present: Shri Subhendu Saha (JO Code WB00739)  
Addl. Dist. & Sess. Judge  
3<sup>rd</sup> Court, Suri, Birbhum.

Order No.05  
15.01.2026

Today the case is fixed for SR/AD.

Dhr files hazira along with track report.

No SR/AD is received.

Fix-09.03.2026 for SR/AD.

Dictated & corrected by me

Addl. Dist. & Sess. Judge  
3<sup>rd</sup> Court, Suri, Birbhum.

Addl. Dist. & Sess. Judge  
3<sup>rd</sup> Court, Suri, Birbhum.